
Fieldhockey 1.Division
1 Aug - 30 Jun 2025

Copenhagen

Match Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

204 29 Sep 2024 11:00 Field 1.Division Hørning

Hørning Hockey Klub Sørbymagle Hockey Klub
Official 1 2 3 4 T

Hørning 1 1 2 0 6
Sørbymagle 0 0 0 0 0

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
X 1 MAIZZA Giorgio (GK)
X 2 TAYLOR Luke 

6 NOUWENS Midas 
X 7 KUIBIDA Yurii 
X 9 DEBNEY Christopher (C)
X 10 PRANGE Jacob 
X 11 CUPPAGE John 
X 12 LUECKER Ivo 

16 MUTH Ferdi 
X 17 NIELSEN Joshua 

60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+

Coach TAYLOR Luke
Team Manager

BERGMANN Lone
Umpire

Scoring Judge

Technical Officer

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
X 1 FLATAU Sebastian (GK)
X 3 JØRGENSEN Mathias (C)

22 BERNHOLM Aline 
X 24 DAHL Carsten 45+
X 27 SKJOLDMOSE GRØNSDAL Micas 

32 ENGEL Christian 
X 34 PEDERSEN Tor 45+
X 42 JØRGENSEN Per 
X 47 HJORT Kristine 
X 59 DYRDORFF Christoffer 60+

60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+

Coach JØRGENSEN Mathias
Team Manager

GRØNSDAL Tenna
Umpire

Timing Judge

Reserve Umpire

Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score
Hørning 0 7 FG 1 - 0
Hørning 0 7 FG 2 - 0
Hørning 15+ 7 FG 3 - 0
Hørning 30+ 7 FG 4 - 0
Hørning 45+ 17 FG 5 - 0
Hørning 45+ 7 FG 6 - 0

FG - Field Goal, PC - Penalty Corner, PS - Penalty Stroke
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